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Women / 3 / Younger
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

An-Hy Nguyen7212
Elevate

9.300 9.275 9.5009.075 37.150
4 2 2 1 1 

1 

Elise Wong7208
Elevate

9.275 9.375 9.4508.750 36.850
5 1 4T 2 2 

2 

Jessica Luck7207
Elevate

9.575 9.200 9.4008.275 36.450
1 3 9 3T 3 

3 

Kallissa Drennan7201
Elevate

9.000 8.800 9.1009.100 36.000
12 8 1 7T 4 

4 

Elle Tramleasure7111
Black Diamond

9.350 9.175 9.2508.200 35.975
2T 4 10 5 5 

5 

Vanessa Bongcaron7213
Elevate

9.050 9.000 9.1008.750 35.900
11 6T 4T 7T 6 

6 

Aniah Helm7904
Oroville

9.100 8.425 9.4008.725 35.650
9 11T 6 3T 7 

7 

Olivia Cabrera7206
Elevate

9.075 8.425 9.1008.900 35.500
10 11T 3 7T 8 

8 

Riley Smith7204
Elevate

8.925 9.000 9.0008.150 35.075
13T 6T 12 10T 9 

9 

Micah Ross7110
Black Diamond

9.250 8.650 8.9008.175 34.975
6 9 11 12T 10 

10 

Keiara Harrison7202
Elevate

9.175 9.075 9.2257.300 34.775
8 5 17 6 11 

11 

Macy Martin7404
Gold Country

9.350 8.150 8.7258.125 34.350
2T 13 13 14 12 

12 

Madeleine Shoemaker7908
Oroville

8.850 8.475 9.0007.600 33.925
16 10 15 10T 13 

13 

Laila Florvilus7602
HealthSPORT

8.600 8.125 8.9007.525 33.150
18 14 16 12T 14 

14 

Aurora Thao7909
Oroville

8.925 7.250 8.7006.975 31.850
13T 18 18 15 15 

15 

Julia Kiser7403
Gold Country

8.900 7.375 7.2507.950 31.475
15 17 14 20 16 

16 

Alexia Moore7605
HealthSPORT

8.400 7.850 8.5506.475 31.275
19 15 19 16 17 

17 

Josie Parker7906
Oroville

8.150 6.350 8.3008.300 31.100
21 21 8 17 18 

18 

Sienna Shipley7907
Oroville

8.625 7.100 8.1255.950 29.800
17 19 21 19 19 

19 

Claire Warta7910
Oroville

8.200 7.075 8.1506.200 29.625
20 20 20 18 20 

20 

Emerson Parent7211
Elevate

9.200 7.600 0.0008.350 25.150
7 16 7 21 21 

21 
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